
TERM DATES 2024 - 2025
Dates and events are subject to change. Please check the school calendar in case of updates.

Term 1

Friday 30thAugust Arrival date for Student Prefects

Saturday 31st August Arrival date for all boarding students
● Arrival at the airport 09:00 - 16:00
● Arrival at school 10:00 - 17:00

Sunday 1st September Day student welcome and orientation 14:00-16:00
Activities & Preparation for the School Year

Monday 2nd September School begins 08:00

Mid-Term Break (option to remain at school)

Thursday 17thOctober School ends 16:30. Departures from 16:30 with parents

Friday 18th October Departures for the airport 09:00 - 16:00

Sunday 27th October Arrivals at the airport 09:00 - 16:00

Monday 28th October School begins 08:00

Thursday 12th December End of Term. Departures from 16:00 with parents

Friday 13th December Airport Departures 09:00 - 16:00

Term 2

Sunday 5th January Arrival at the airport 09:00 - 16:00, at school 14:00 - 18:00

Monday 6th January School begins 08:00

Thursday 13th February School ends 16:30

Long weekend (option to remain at school)

Tuesday 18th February School begins 08:00

Thursday 13th March End of Term. Departures from 16:00 with parents

Friday 14th March Airport Departures 09:00 - 16:00

Term 3

Sunday 6th April Arrival at the airport 09:00 - 16:00; at school 09:00 - 17:00

Monday 7th April School begins at 08:00

Friday 23rd May DP2 Graduation Ceremony

Friday 13th June Prize Giving Ceremony & Year 6 + MYP5 Graduation

Saturday 14th June Departures
● Departures from school 09:00 to 13:00
● Departures from the airport 09:00 - 16:00


